YOUR MEASUREMENT PARTNER
ProWave 80G 138 W84
Radar Level Transmitter
The ProWave 80G 138 W84 is a high performance, non-contact level
transmitter designed for precise measurments in various moderate
corrosive Process industry applications. It uses advanced 80 GHz FMCW
radar technology, ensuring accuracy with respect to the surrounding
environmental conditions. The device offers a high measurement

25
#Continuous development may necessitate changes without notice.
ORDERING CODE
MR CEOP1 AT PC SF MF AP138 W84
MF MOC – Slip
On Flange
SF
Slip on
Flange
Type
MR Measuring
Range
OP1
Output 1
(Signal
Output)
CE Cable Entry
AT Antenna
Type
PC Process
Connection
AP Air Purge
X :  Not Applicable
0 :  Polypropylene (PP)
XX :  Not Applicable
AG :  4" ANSI 150#
AH :  5" ANSI 150#
AI :  6" ANSI 150#
BG :  PN 6. DN 100
BH :  PN 6, DN 125
BI :  PN 6, DN 150
99 :  Other Flanges Sizes,
  Contact HO
1 : 10 m
3 : 30 m
0 :  2-Wire 4-20 mA
1 :  2-Wire 4-20 mA +
  HART
T :  ½ NPT
P :  PG11
02 :  Polypropylene
  (PP)
1 :  Slip on Flange
X :  Not Applicable